SP:TZE

Reliable routine service
for your comfort and safety.

BPW & SAF
DAF & MAN
RENAULT & VOLVO
MERCEDES
SCANIA




WHO WE ARE

Spitze is an independent aftermarket brand offering precision engineered
spare parts for European commercial vehicles. Our focus is quality, reliability
and long term partnerships.

Since its foundation, Spitze has combined German engineering with modern
testing, customer focused development, and efficient supply chain systems.
Every product is designed to bring OE level performance with better value
and more flexible availability.

Spitze started as a specialist brand for braking components. With steady
growth, feedback from workshops, and close cooperation with distribution
partners, the brand has expanded into a complete range of truck and
trailer parts.

Today, Spitze is trusted by leading distributors, fleet operators and workshop
networks for its consistent quality and responsive service. Our catalog is easy
to navigate and presents accurate product information.

Packaging is clear, secure and designed to maintain product integrity during
transit. Every label gives essential information at a glance and includes secure
authenticity features.

With Spitze, you get premium quality products, traceable
packaging, and a support team that listens and responds.



SP:TZE “ BRAKE PADS

SPITZE No

STE-601.7745

STE-601.9533

STE-601.2573

Replaces

SCANIA 2127745
2272502
2272503
20190319

VOLVO 3099533
20768101

VOLVO 21352573

Description

BRAKE PAD SET/
BOTH AXLE

BRAKE PAD SET/
BOTH AXLE

BRAKE PAD SET/

Model

SCANIA (PG,RT)

FH12/FH16

FH12/FH16

21496551 REAR AXLE

20568712
21488186
20526569

STE-601.8713 VOLVO 20568713 FH12/FM
21496552
20765963

21488187

BRAKE PAD SET/
REAR AXLE

STE-601.8891 VOLVO 20918891 FH12/FM
21088907
20768092
20931343

3095396

BRAKE PAD SET/
BOTH AXLE

STE-601.2570 VOLVO 21352570
21024702
23149532
20568711
20568714
21488185
21496550

21559994

BRAKE PAD SET/
BOTH AXLE

FH12/FH16

OE and reference numbers, as well as brand names other than Spitze Parts, are used only for comparison and identification purposes.



SP:TZE “ BRAKE PADS

SPITZE No Replaces Description Model

STE-601.6240 MB 0084206420 BRAKE PAD SET/ ACTORS/MP4
0084206320 BOTH AXLE
9604200420
0014215210

STE-601.1010 MB 0084206420 BRAKE PAD SET/ UNIVERSAL
0034207320 BOTH AXLE
0044206120
0004211010
0004211210
0014210510
0014210610
0014212510
0014212610

STE-601.1420 MB 0064201420 BRAKE PAD SET/ ACTORS/MP2-MP5
0064205220 BOTH AXLE

STE-601.4920 MB 0024204920 BRAKE PAD SET/ ACTORS/MP2-MP4
0064201120 BOTH AXLE
082134000
0024204920
0034202020
0064201020
0044206020

STE-601.1520 MB 0064201520 BRAKE PAD SET/ ACTORS/MP2-MP5
9604200220 REAR AXLE
0064205320
0084207220

OE and reference numbers, as well as brand names other than Spitze Parts, are used only for comparison and identification purposes.



SP:TZE “ BRAKE PADS

SPIiTZE No Replaces Description Model

STE-601.6240 BPW 0509290070 BRAKE PAD SET/ BPW TRAILER
0980106360 BOTH AXLE AXLES
0980102920
0980106960
0980107280
0509290090
0980106200
0980106450
0980108170

STE-601.1420 BPW 0509290060 BRAKE PAD SET/ BPW TRAILER
0509290080 BOTH AXLE AXLES
0509290230
0980106440
0980106950
0980107260
0980107280
0980108160

STE-601.0050 BPW 0509290050 BRAKE PAD SET/ BPW TRAILER
0509290100 BOTH AXLE AXLES
0980106430
0980107240
0980108150
0980106210
0980107090

STE-601.6008 MAN 81508206008 BRAKE PAD SET/  TGA/TGS
81508205035 BOTH AXLE
81508205082
81508205093
81508206060
81508206064

OE and reference numbers, as well as brand names other than Spitze Parts, are used only for comparison and identification purposes.



SP:TZE “ BRAKE PADS

SPIiTZE No Replaces Description Model

STE-601.5039 MAN 81508205039 BRAKE PAD SET/ TGA

81508205006 BOTH AXLE
81508205020

81508205040

81508206014

81508206017

82854084630

82854085340

STE-601.3000 MAN 81508205020 BRAKE PAD SET/ F2000
81508205040 REAR AXLE
81508205047
81508205066
81508206046
81508205006
81508206027

STE-601.2437 SAF 1962437 BRAKE PAD SET/ S122-9 & B122-9
3057009601 REAR AXLE

3057009600
03057009600
03057009601

OE and reference numbers, as well as brand names other than Spitze Parts, are used only for comparison and identification purposes.



SP:TZE

SPIiTZE No Replaces

STE-602.3804 VOLVO 85103804
85110495
20515097

STE-602.2710 VOLVO 3092710

3988838

STE-602.3803 VOLVO 85103803
21575071
21575117
20428193
20515083
20515093

85110496

STE-602.0040 MAN 81508030040
81508030023
81508030031

81508030033
81508030034
81508030035

81508030046

STE-602.1122 MAN 94242121122
9424230012
9424230112
9424210912
9424212312
9424212512

9424231212

Description

BRAKE DISC/
BOTH AXLE

BRAKE DISC/
BOTH AXLE

BRAKE DISC/
BOTH AXLE

BRAKE DISC/
FRONT AXLE

BRAKE DISC/
BOTH AXLE

\.

\ BRAKE DISCS

Model

FH12/FH16

FH12/FH16

FH12/FH16

TGA/F2000

ACTORS
MP2-MP5
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==y

S P2y Ey

OE and reference numbers, as well as brand names other than Spitze Parts, are used only for comparison and identification purposes.



