

WHO WE ARE

Spitze is an independent aftermarket brand offering precision engineered spare parts for European commercial vehicles. Our focus is quality, reliability and long term partnerships.

Since its foundation, Spitze has combined German engineering with modern testing, customer focused development, and efficient supply chain systems. Every product is designed to bring OE level performance with better value and more flexible availability.

Spitze started as a specialist brand for braking components. With steady growth, feedback from workshops, and close cooperation with distribution partners, the brand has expanded into a complete range of truck and trailer parts.

Today, Spitze is trusted by leading distributors, fleet operators and workshop networks for its consistent quality and responsive service. Our catalog is easy to navigate and presents accurate product information.

Packaging is clear, secure and designed to maintain product integrity during transit. Every label gives essential information at a glance and includes secure authenticity features.





SPITZE No	Replaces	Description	Model
STE-601.7745	SCANIA 2127745 2272502 2272503 20190319	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	SCANIA (P,G,R,T)
STE-601.9533	VOLVO 3099533 20768101	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FH16
STE-601.2573	VOLVO 21352573 21496551 20568712 21488186 20526569	BRAKE PAD SET/ REAR AXLE	FH12/FH16
STE-601.8713	VOLVO 20568713 21496552 20765963 21488187	BRAKE PAD SET/ REAR AXLE	FH12/FM
STE-601.8891	VOLVO 20918891 21088907 20768092 20931343 3095396	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FM
STE-601.2570	VOLVO 21352570 21024702 23149532 20568711 20568714 21488185 21496550 21559994	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FH16



SPITZE No	Replaces	Description	Model
STE-601.6240	MB 0084206420 0084206320 9604200420 0014215210	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	ACTORS/MP4
STE-601.1010	MB 0084206420 0034207320 0044206120 0004211010 0004211210 0014210510 0014210610 0014212510 0014212610	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	UNIVERSAL
STE-601.1420	MB 0064201420 0064205220	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	ACTORS/MP2-MP5
STE-601.4920	MB 0024204920 0064201120 082134000 0024204920 0034202020 0064201020 0044206020	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	ACTORS/MP2-MP4
STE-601.1520	MB 0064201520 9604200220 0064205320 0084207220	BRAKE PAD SET/ REAR AXLE	ACTORS/MP2-MP5



SPITZE No	Replaces	Description	Model	
STE-601.6240	BPW 0509290070 0980106360 0980102920 0980106960 0980107280 0509290090 0980106200 0980106450 0980108170	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	BPW TRAILER AXLES	
STE-601.1420	BPW 0509290060 0509290080 0509290230 0980106440 0980106950 0980107260 0980107280 0980108160	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	BPW TRAILER AXLES	
STE-601.0050	BPW 0509290050 0509290100 0980106430 0980107240 0980108150 0980106210 0980107090	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	BPW TRAILER AXLES	
STE-601.6008	MAN 81508206008 81508205035 81508205082 81508205093 81508206060 81508206064	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	TGA/TGS	



SPITZE No	Replaces	Description	Model
STE-601.5039	MAN 81508205039 81508205006 81508205020 81508205040 81508206014 81508206017 82854084630 82854085340	BRAKE PAD SET/ BOTH AXLE	TGA
STE-601.3000	MAN 81508205020 81508205040 81508205047 81508205066 81508206046 81508205006 81508206027	BRAKE PAD SET/ REAR AXLE	F2000
STE-601.2437	SAF 1962437 3057009601 3057009600 03057009600 03057009601	BRAKE PAD SET/ REAR AXLE	SI22-9 & BI22-9





BRAKE DISCS

SPITZE No	Replace	S	Description	Model
STE-602.3804	VOLVO	85103804 85110495 20515097	BRAKE DISC/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FH16
STE-602.2710	VOLVO	3092710 3988838	BRAKE DISC/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FH16
STE-602.3803	VOLVO	85103803 21575071 21575117 20428193 20515083 20515093 85110496	BRAKE DISC/ BOTH AXLE	FH12/FH16
STE-602.0040	MAN	81508030040 81508030023 81508030031 81508030033 81508030034 81508030046	BRAKE DISC/ FRONT AXLE	TGA/F2000
STE-602.1122	MAN	94242121122 9424230012 9424230112 9424210912 9424212312 9424212512 9424231212	BRAKE DISC/ BOTH AXLE	ACTORS MP2-MP5